TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
ISIN:  JP3633400001

Overview

2024/07/12 21:41:10

Price
18.894 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7203

1.77% (0.33)

JP3633400001
7203

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

256,294 EUR
NIKKEI 225

18.85 EUR
18.988 EUR
18.85 EUR
18.566 EUR
18.96457 EUR
1,270
24,085.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3633400001&ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f04baba278ac4af209bcaedb79e856232b1d729d4f1ef350f4ce208a9b63c8b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b16b16da4c005cb3c&time=1721024214&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e779e3fcc7e3ed81d921d54244efe025d08d1650d3a7a6b1e39d22f0dd1c8c69&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d98f5e8024bb8fc5&time=1721024214&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c59477e19fbb04af9b3a2bc85dc9a271340db8f1295d7da4ce15dfa5593cfd7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bba501e0a30cb19c7&time=1721024214&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edb618d67f52f4822972416bafea0edca19b104963fa9962e279d9175c6507b9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b0cf718e63b71282&time=1721024214&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4477d14afd543219a97619c503f926cf37aa8a072a56485fd0d0a48583573371&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82f696499e7da9103&time=1721024214&tool=RSC

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Details

2024/07/12 21:41:10

Price
18.894 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.77% (0.33)

ISIN JP3633400001
Symbol 7203
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 256,294 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.85 EUR
High 18.988 EUR
Low 18.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.566 EUR
VWAP 18.96457 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,270
Trading volume 24,085.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.72% +33.62% +25.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.19 +4.75 +3.85
Beta 1.02 1.07 0.98
Volatility  28.87 27.63 29.17

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:00

17:01

08:00

18.774 EUR (1,719)
18.795 EUR (3,288)
20.728 EUR (3,557)

18.482 EUR (3,605)
23.830 EUR (2024/03/22)
16.378 EUR (2024/01/02)
23.830 EUR (2024/03/22)
14.066 EUR (2023/07/14)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
19.024 EUR 0.00 4
18.952 EUR 0.09 34
3,274.00 JPY 778.20 13,756
18.93EUR  0.14 5
18.82 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3357976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19656

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/04/
19

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:10

08:06

08:01

21:41

21:34

19:31

08:08

3,550.00 JPY 1,006.95

18.66 EUR

18.66 EUR

18.894 EUR

20.50 USD

18.882 EUR

18.82 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.15

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467773274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467773274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19655

TOYOTA MOTOR CORP

Company profile

TOYOTA

Contact Details
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP.

1 Toyota-cho - 471-8571 Toyota
Telefon: +81-565-28-2121

Fax: +81-565-23-5800

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koji Sato

Gill A. Pratt
Hiroki Nakajima
Jun Nagata
Kazuaki Shingo
Koji Kobayashi
Mitsuru Kawai
Shigeki Terashi
Shigeki

Tomoyama

Simon
Humphries

Takeshi
Uchiyamada
Tatsuro Ueda

Tetsuo Ogawa

Yoichi Miyazaki

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Akio Toyoda

Emi Osono

Philip Craven

Hiroki Nakajima

Ikuro Sugawara

Masahiko
Oshima

Shigeru
Hayakawa

Simon
Humphries

Yoichi Miyazaki

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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